Meilhaus Electronic GmbH
Am Sonnenlicht 2
82239 Alling/Germany
Tel. +49 - (0)81 41 - 52 71-0  E-
Mail sales@meilhaus.com
Product Datasheet - Technical Specifications
Mentioned company and product names may be registered trademarks of the respective

approximately 30 days
Rear end: USB 5 V/2 A
Auto calibration Yes
Optical fiber length Around 2 m
Attenuator Specifications
Probe Model Attenuator Model Connector Type
Attenuation
Ratio
Measurement
Range
Input
Impedance
ODP6050B
ODP6100B
CK-AT5X-2 SSMB 5:1 ±2.5 Vpk 1 MΩ||28 pF
CK-AT10X-2 SSMB 10:1 ±5 Vpk 1 MΩ||6 pF
CK-AT20X-2 SSMB 20:1 ±10 Vpk 5 MΩ||6 pF
CK-AT50X-2 SSMB 50:1 ±25 Vpk 10 MΩ||4 pF
CK-AT100X-2 SSMB 100:1 ±50 Vpk 10 MΩ||2 pF
CK-AT200X-2 SSMB 200:1 ±100 Vpk 10 MΩ||2 pF
CK-AT500X-2 2.54 mm socket 500:1 ±250 Vpk 10 MΩ||2 pF
CK-AT1000X-2 2.54 mm socket 1000:1 ±500 Vpk 20 MΩ||2 pF
CK-AT2000X-2 5.08 mm socket 2000:1 ±1000 Vpk 20 MΩ||2 pF
CK-AT5000X-2 5.08 mm socket 5000:1 ±2500 Vpk 40 MΩ||2 pF
CK-AT10000X-2 5.08 mm socket 10000:1 ±5000 Vpk 40 MΩ||2 pF
PS: ODP6050B/ODP6100B with standard CK-AT50X-2;
If you need other models of attenuators, please purchase them independently.
Mechanical Specifications
Model Parameter